University of Pune

Directory of Officersand Employees of University of Pune on the University Funds post ason 1st March, 2012

Sr. No. E[\rjr(]f' Name Designation

Academic Section

1 2379 Shri Salunkhe Bhagwan B. Jr. Assistant - General
Admission Section

2 9063 Shri Waghmare Amol Narayan Jr. Assistant - General

External Section
3 2818 Shri  Bhopale Shriram Madhukar Jr. Assistant - General
Examination Department

4 2590 Shri Pandit RajendraManohar Assistant Registrar

5 2059 Shri  Patil RajendraBhila Programmer
M.1.C. Department

6 2442 Shri Kulkarni Shrinivas Ganesh Data Entry Operator

7 2476 Shri  Salunkhe Suryakant Jagannath Data Entry Operator
Estate Department

8 2689 Shri  Kamble Rajendra Malhari Wireman

9 2479 Shri Zore Vijay Janu Groundman

11 2680 Shri  Kalbhor Balasaheb B. Hamal

12 2703 Smt. Bidlan Neela S. Ladies Worker

10 2699 Shri Dagade Laxman Dinkar Mali

13 2693 Smt. Biwal GeetaS. Sweeper

14 9323 Smt. Solanki Meena Sweeper

House Manager Office

15 1973 Shri  Londhe Ashok Narayan Driver

16 2011 Shri Kand Nivruti Baburao Driver

17 2037 Shri Shaikh Imam Rajabhai Driver

18 2054 Shri Bhilare Pandhrinath Bhausaheb Driver

19 2343 Shri  Sorate Shivram Shankar Driver

20 2635 Shri Bhandare Dnyaneshwar Kaluram Driver

21 2634 Shri Walke Aanada Ramchandra Driver

22 2702 Shri Wanve Surendra Ajinath Driver

23 2696 Shri Subhramanyam Tirumani Driver

24 2697 Shri  Pilane Ashok Maruti Driver

25 2698 Shri John Prashant Hanumant Driver

26 2687 Shri Khandagale Shivaji R. Attendent

27 2700 sShri  Rajput Ramesh Ushnna Attendent

28 2686 Shri Kadam Tukaram Rajaram Attendent



29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

RN

45

46

47
48

49

50

51

2683
2684

2681

2357

1266

Shri
Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

9062 Shri

2378

1929
1883
1931
2017
2477
1887
2529

1896
2633

2682

2701

2694
2692

9064

2036

2483

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Sobale Shridhar Raghunath Attendent
Kokane Rameshwar S. Attendent

Central Workshop
Shedge Lahu Shripati Hamal

Adult Education Department
Shukre Mangesh Surykant Technical Assistant
Anthropology Department
Bokhare Narendra Vishwanath Museum Curetor

Bioinformatics Centre
More Vijay R. Peon

Computer Science Department

Kale Shrikant Chintaman Sr. Assistant - General
Electronic Science Department

Shenvi Nitin Madhav Senior Technical Assistant

. Sawant Sushma Kanoj Steno Typist
. Thakurdesai Savita Shripad
. Patil Rajshree Manikrao

Laboratory Assistant
Laboratory Assistant

Laddad Amarjeet Jagarsing Laboratory Assistant
. Konda Sangita Vasudev Jr. Assistant - General
. Pol Madhavi Ramesh Jr. Assistant - General
Bhalekar Shridatta Gulabrao Labrotaory Attendant
Kalekar Vijay Y ashwant Labrotaory Attendant
Energy Studies Department
Parab Gajanan S. Hamal

Environmental Science Department
Patole Ramesh Nathuram Attendent

Foreign Language Department

Walmiki Mahavir J. Sweeper
Y adav Bharat Gopal Sweeper
Geography Department
Sonawane Kailas Raghu Peon
Physics Department
Kalbhor Maruti Baban Driver
Technology Department

Ghadge Mahesh Digmbar Data Entry Operator






