University of Pune

Directory of Officers and Employees of University of Pune on the University Funds post as on 1st March, 2012

Sr. No.	Emp. No.		Name	Designation					
			Academic Section						
1	2379	Shri	Salunkhe Bhagwan B.	Jr. Assistant - General					
			Admission Secti	on					
2	9063	Shri	Waghmare Amol Narayan	Jr. Assistant - General					
			External Section						
3	2818	Shri	Bhopale Shriram Madhukar	Jr. Assistant - General					
			Examination Department						
4	2590	Shri	Pandit Rajendra Manohar	Assistant Registrar					
5	2059	Shri	Patil Rajendra Bhila	Programmer					
			M.I.C. Department						
6	2442	Shri	Kulkarni Shrinivas Ganesh	Data Entry Operator					
7	2476	Shri	Salunkhe Suryakant Jagannath	Data Entry Operator					
			Estate Department						
8	2689	Shri	Kamble Rajendra Malhari	Wireman					
9	2479	Shri	Zore Vijay Janu	Groundman					
11	2680	Shri	Kalbhor Balasaheb B.	Hamal					
12	2703	Smt.	Bidlan Neela S.	Ladies Worker					
10	2699	Shri	Dagade Laxman Dinkar	Mali					
13	2693	Smt.	Biwal Geeta S.	Sweeper					
14	9323	Smt.	Solanki Meena	Sweeper					
	House Manager Office								
15	1973	Shri	Londhe Ashok Narayan	Driver					
16	2011	Shri	Kand Nivruti Baburao	Driver					
17	2037	Shri	Shaikh Imam Rajabhai	Driver					
18	2054	Shri	Bhilare Pandhrinath Bhausaheb	Driver					
19	2343	Shri	Sorate Shivram Shankar	Driver					
20	2635	Shri	Bhandare Dnyaneshwar Kaluram	Driver					
21	2634	Shri	Walke Aanada Ramchandra Driver						
22	2702	Shri	Wanve Surendra Ajinath Driver						
23	2696	Shri	Subhramanyam Tirumani	Driver					
24	2697	Shri	Pilane Ashok Maruti	Driver					
25	2698	Shri	John Prashant Hanumant	Driver					
26	2687	Shri	Khandagale Shivaji R.	Attendent					
27	2700		Rajput Ramesh Ushnna	Attendent					
28	2686	Shri	Kadam Tukaram Rajaram	Attendent					

29	2683 Shri	Sobale Shridhar Raghunath Attendent								
30	2684 Shri	Kokane Rameshwar S.	Attendent							
		Central Workshop								
31	2681 Shri	Shedge Lahu Shripati	Hamal							
		Adult Education Department								
32	2357 Shri	Shukre Mangesh Surykant	Technical Assistant							
		Anthropology Depa	rtment							
33	1266 Shri	Bokhare Narendra Vishwanath	Museum Curetor							
		Bioinformatics Centre								
34	0062 Shri	More Vijay R.	Peon							
34	9002 SIIII	Wore vijay K.	1 COII							
		Computer Science Department								
35	2378 Shri	Kale Shrikant Chintaman	Sr. Assistant - General							
		Electronic Science De	-							
36	1929 Shri	Shenvi Nitin Madhav	Senior Technical Assistant							
37	1883 Smt.	Sawant Sushma Kanoj	Steno Typist							
38	1931 Smt.	Thakurdesai Savita Shripad	Laboratory Assistant							
39	2017 Smt.	Patil Rajshree Manikrao	Laboratory Assistant							
40	2477 Shri	Laddad Amarjeet Jagarsing	Laboratory Assistant							
41	1887 Smt.	Konda Sangita Vasudev	Jr. Assistant - General							
42	2529 Smt.	Pol Madhavi Ramesh	Jr. Assistant - General							
43		Bhalekar Shridatta Gulabrao	Labrotaory Attendant							
44	2633 Shri	Kalekar Vijay Yashwant	Labrotaory Attendant							
		Energy Studies Department								
45	2682 Shri	Parab Gajanan S.	Hamal							
		Environmental Science	Donartmont							
46	2701 Shri	Patole Ramesh Nathuram	Attendent							
40	2701 51111	ratole Namesh Nathurani	Attendent							
		Foreign Language De	epartment expansion of the contract of the con							
47	2694 Shri	Walmiki Mahavir J.	Sweeper							
48	2692 Shri	Yadav Bharat Gopal	Sweeper							
		Geography Depar	tment							
49	9064 Shri	Sonawane Kailas Raghu	Peon							
		Ç								
-		Physics Departn								
50	2036 Shri	Kalbhor Maruti Baban	Driver							
7. 1	2402 31 :	Technology Depar								
51	2483 Shri	Ghadge Mahesh Digmbar	Data Entry Operator							